
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8693 
SHEBOYGAN AVE & N. SEGOE RD RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES 
 
 
                     S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $4,410,674.23 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 14215-402-170: 54410 (91396)       $2,579,870.32 
Contingency 8%+     206,389.68 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $2,786,260.00 
 
Acct. No.  14215-402-174: 54445 (91345) $363,839.84 
Contingency 8%+     29,110.16 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $392,950.00 
 
Acct. No. 14215-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $404,696.59 
Contingency 8%+     32,373.41 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $437,070.00 
 
Acct. No. 14918-84-174-84500: 54445 (91345)       $13,500.00 
Contingency 8%+     1,080.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $14,580.00 
 
Acct. No. 14918-84-174-84100: 54445 (91345)       $3,788.00 
Contingency 8%+     302.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $4,090.00 
 
Acct. No. 14215-83-173: 54445 (91345)       $325,411.71 
Contingency 8%+     26,028.29 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $351,440.00 
 
Acct. No. 14215-86-179: 54445 (91360)       $584,185.00 
Contingency 8%+     46,735.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $630,920.00 
 
Acct. No. 14215-402-177: 54435 (91232)       $69,467.84 
Contingency 8%+     5,562.16 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $75,030.00 
 
Acct. No. 14215-402-176: 54430 (96882)       $65,914.93 
Contingency 8%+     5,275.07 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $71,190.00 
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $4,763,530.00 

 
 


